aSlm
Yataers

Division
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys

11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys

13-15 Boys
13-15 Boys
13-15 Boys
13-15 Boys
13-15 Boys
13-15 Boys
13-15 Boys

11-14 Girls
11-14 Girls
11-14 Girls
11-14 Girls
11-14 Girls
11-14 Girls

9-10 Girls
9-10 Girls
9-10 Girls
9-10 Girls
9-10 Girls

2024-2025 LITTLE CAGERS PHOTO SCHEDULE

Date

12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024

12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
TBD
TBD

1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/11/2025

1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025

1/11/2025
1/11/2025
1/11/2025
1/11/2025
12/7/2024

Shoot Time
8:15am
8:15am
9:15am
9:15am
10:15am
10:15am
11:15pm
11:15pm
12:15pm
12:15pm
1:15pm
1:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm

8:30am
8:30am
9:35am
9:35am
10:40am
10:40am
11:45am
11:45am
12:50pm
12:50pm
1:55pm
1:55pm

10:20am
10:20am
11:25am
11:25am
12:30pm
12:30pm
10:20am

10:45am
10:45am
12:00pm
12:00pm
1:15pm
1:15pm

11:15am
11:15am
12:30pm
12:30pm
11:00am

Sponsor / Coach

Kelly / Hamburg Rotary
Catarella / That Cleaning Company
Lindstrom / Live Like Luca
Partridge / Dan Chiacchia Injury Attorneys
Hoak / Hoak's Restaurant
Blanar / Dick's Sporting Goods
Kukelka / Metro Robers Realty - Mike Kearns
Hahn / Hustle Hoops
Vollmer / Southtowns Eye Center
Wicinski / The Now Pizzeria
Rooth / Hamburg Kiwanis
Plumb / Stahlka Agency
Jasinski / VOHCF
Rahill / Buffalo Business First

Beers Lambert / Southtowns Salt Cave
Zielinski / Hoak's Restaurant
Campbell / Rick Campbell, CFP
Bauerlein / J.P. Fitzgerald's
Rooth / llio DiPaolo's
Miller / Dick's Sporting Goods
Thompson / Live Like Luca
Nolan / Roofs by Bryan
Salley / Village of Hamburg PBA
Fanning / CarStar Collision West Seneca
Janik / Walter Rooth I, Attorney at Law
Steffen / Land-On Paving
Williams / Community Services for Everyl
Dineen / Gilmour & Killelea, LLP

Lacina / Gregoire Development
Starnes / Shawn Connolly, JMLV
Hoak / Smith & Messina, LLP
MacKinnon / Father Sam's Bakery
Kompf / X-Cell Laboratories of WNY
Dinse / Dick's Sporting Goods
DeGrood / Rooth's

Atwater / Village of Hamburg PBA
Stevens / Towne Auto
Kukelka / J.P. Fitzgerald's
Sullivan / Gilmour & Killelea
Sanchez / West Herr
Horton / Dick's Sporting Goods

Conrad & Bauerlein / VOHCF
Chiacchia / Dick's Sporting Goods
Cerrone & Miller / VFW Post 1419

Hillery / J.P. Fitzgerald's
Geary & Finnerty / Hamburg Door

Location

Cloverbank Elementary
Cloverbank Elementary
Cloverbank Elementary
Cloverbank Elementary
Cloverbank Elementary
Cloverbank Elementary
Cloverbank Elementary
Cloverbank Elementary
Cloverbank Elementary
Cloverbank Elementary
Cloverbank Elementary
Cloverbank Elementary
Cloverbank Elementary
Cloverbank Elementary

Boston Valley
Boston Valley
Boston Valley
Boston Valley
Boston Valley
Boston Valley
Boston Valley
Boston Valley
Boston Valley
Boston Valley
Boston Valley
Boston Valley

Frontier Middle School
Frontier Middle School
Frontier Middle School
Frontier Middle School
Frontier Middle School
Frontier Middle School
Frontier Middle School

Hamburg Middle School
Hamburg Middle School
Hamburg Middle School
Hamburg Middle School
Hamburg Middle School
Hamburg Middle School

Armor Elementary School
Armor Elementary School
Armor Elementary School
Armor Elementary School
Armor Elementary School



